Such services 
being more fully described and set forth in Exhibit A, Statement of Work, dated September 
15, 2017.  

2. COMPENSATION 
The maximum amount to be paid to Contractor for all services performed and expenses 
incurred hereunder shall not exceed FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED NINETY-THREE DOLLARS AND NO/100 ($579,393.00) payable in 
accordance with Exhibit I, Payment Schedule.  

3. TERM 
This Agreement shall be effective upon the last date executed by both parties (“Effective 
Date”) and shall not exceed a term of five (5) years (“Initial Term”). Following the Initial